

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	170007	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/11/2017		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/17/2017		Final action:	1/17/2017	
Title:	Contract - Bar Construction Company - Materials Recovery Facility Upgrade Council is requested to approve contract awarding Bid No. 16 to Bar Construction Company, Inc., in the amount of \$2,930,500.00 for upgrades to the existing Material Recovery Facility (MRF) with automated equipment.				
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 5. Contract - MRF Upgrade - Bar Construction Company				
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Act	ion	Result
1/17/2017	1 City Cou	ıncil	app	proved	Pass
	a	<i>c</i>			

Contract - Bar Construction Company - Materials Recovery Facility Upgrade

Council is requested to approve contract awarding Bid No. 16 to Bar Construction Company, Inc., in the amount of \$2,930,500.00 for upgrades to the existing Material Recovery Facility (MRF) with automated equipment.

[Enter body here.]